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1. 
fAENRS Total Fees g4aaHA Online Payment (0 2A : 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Semester 

8. 
9. 
10. 

1. 

2. 

Website: www.vidyanagarcollege.net 

B.A. (General) 
B.A. (Hons.) 
B.Com. (General) 
B.Com. (Hons.) 
B.Sc. (Gen.) Phy. Sc 
B.Sc. (Gen.) Bio. Sc. 
B.Sc. (Gen.) Eco. Sc. 

B.Sc. (Hons.) MTMA 
B.Sc. (Hons.) ZOOA 
B.Sc. (Hons.) ECOA 

Rs. 2635/ 
:Rs. 2880/ 
:Rs. 3065/ 
:Rs. 3170/ 
:Rs. 3020/ 
:Rs. 3050/ 

Rs. 3020/ 
Rs. 3115/ 

: Rs. 4445/ 
: Rs. 3115/ 

Admit Card of Semester-III & IV 
Photo (Pasport Size) 

Principal 
IDYANAGAR COLLEGE 

South 24 Parganas 
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